
ABIN ELDO @

O

,

abineldo5622@gmail.com

+918848410449

1/74 A Tholalil house konnachal post Erumad Nilgiris 643239

 SKILLS

Sales Team building Problem solving Decision
making



27/05/2019 -
24/07/2020

22/08/2022 -
20/05/2023

07/06/2023 -
30/12/2023



2014

2016

2019

2022

EXPERIENCE

Jos alukkas
Sales executive

Yas food products
Team leader & sales
coordinator

Malabar godrej
Marketing manager

EDUCATION

Govt HR secondary school
erumad
SSLC
A

Govt HR secondary school
erumad
+2
B

Govt arts and science college
gudalur
BBACA
B

Marian Academy of
management studies
MBA HR& MARKETING
B


