## ABIN ELDO

- @ abineldo5622@gmail.com
- +918848410449
- **Q** 1/74 A Tholalil house konnachal post Erumad Nilgiris 643239

## SKILLS

Sales Team building Problem solving Decision making

\*

<b>=</b>	EXPERIENCE
27/05/2019 - 24/07/2020	<b>Jos alukkas</b> Sales executive
22/08/2022 - 20/05/2023	<b>Yas food products</b> Team leader & sales coordinator
07/06/2023 - 30/12/2023	<b>Malabar godrej</b> Marketing manager
\$	EDUCATION
2014	<b>Govt HR secondary school erumad</b> SSLC A
2016	Govt HR secondary school erumad +2 B
2019	<b>Govt arts and science college gudalur</b> BBACA B
2022	Marian Academy of management studies

MBA HR& MARKETING

В